Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 09

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/11/2020 7:46:15 AM

General

$5,148,320.47
$1,084.12
$2,513,154.57
$13,639.28
$7,676,198.44

$4,172,112.19
$1,528,158.54
$982,451.94
$97,218.33
$526,346.78
$0.00

$255,393.43
$7,561,681.21

$96,692.30
$125,000.00
($28,307.70)

$86,209.53
$2,192,008.25
$2,278,217.78

No reconciliation information is available for this report.

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,317,719.80
$143,187.96
$32,055.68
$1,492,963.44

$505,096.32
$210,948.56
$24,837.59
$743,801.87
$123,768.86
$0.00

$64,430.54
$1,672,883.74

$128,677.85
$14,086.15
$114,591.70

($65,328.60)
$220,517.92
$155,189.32

Debt Service

$12,483.00
$0.00
$15,229.45
$0.00
$27,712.45

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$227,712.45
$1,058,738.90
$1,286,451.35

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$172,609.00
$0.00
$33,426.00
$0.00
$206,035.00

$0.00
$0.00
$52,187.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,187.24

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($46,152.24)
$16,179.29
($29,972.95)

$0.00
$0.00
$593,685.62
$0.00
$593,685.62

$52,490.75
$91,877.63
$44,252.99

$0.00
$11,193.26
$26,764.61

$79,972.17
$306,551.41

$1,483.44
$3,892.38
($2,408.94)

$284,725.27
$4,540,814.59
$4,825,539.86

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,333,412.47
$1,318,803.92
$3,298,683.60

$45,694.96
$9,996,594.95

$4,729,699.26
$1,830,984.73
$1,103,729.76
$841,020.20
$661,308.90
$26,764.61
$0.00
$399,796.14
$9,593,303.60

$426,853.59
$342,978.53
$83,875.06

$487,166.41
$8,028,258.95
$8,515,425.36
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